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Qty Required 1 - Lower Guide

NOW

AVAILABLE!

HONDA 1.5L, & 2.0L  DOHC ENGINES
A NEW TIMING CHAIN GUIDE

ANNOUNCES

TIMING COMPONENTS

HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

1.5
1.5
1.5
2.0

2017-22
2016-21
2017-21
2018-21

(1497cc)
(1497cc)
(1497cc)
(1996cc)

DOHC
DOHC
DOHC
DOHC

L15BE
L15B7
L15BA
K20C2

CR-V
Civic
Civic
Civic
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